ASME Code Filter Vessels
for Compressed Air Applications
Coalescing (Oil Removal)
•	 Compressed air system protection
•	 Dryer protection - Mist eliminator
•	 Spray paint booths
•	 Microelectronics quality air
prefiltration

respective replacement element number.
3.	 Put 1 & 2 together. For example: 6QU51-280 or 7CVP85-250.
How to Order
Complete Assembly*
Housing Assembly Number
(from chart above)
- Media Grade Media Type End Seals
6 C U - Urethane can be used for
media types: C, Q, and 3P.
S - Silicone rubber can be used
for media types C, Q, D, and 3P.
V - Fluorocarbon can be used on
C, Q, D, 3P.  Standard on ME,
7CVP, 7DVP, 100WS, and A.
8 Q
10 D
Note: Only
add media
grade for C,
Q & D
ME
7CVP
7DVP
100WS
3P
A
Examples:
FF3-801-6QU
FF6-1603-7CVP
*complete assembly includes vessel
and elements. Elements are shipped
separately from vessel.
Note: Consult factory for larger sizes
Refer to this
drawing for:
FF6-1603
FF8-1804
Drawings, Dimensions & Specifications
Refer to this
drawing for:
HT3-801(NPT)
FT3-801
FT4-1201
FT6-1201
Refer to this
drawing for:
FT6-1603
Refer to this
drawing for:
HF3-801(NPT)
FF3-801
FF4-1201
FF6-1201
B
D
A
C
A D
C
B
1/2 NPT
Vent
1/4 NPT
Gauge
Ports
1/2 NPT
Drain
1/2 NPT
Vent
A